Soielplan
O 2 - Landedliga Ost 2019/20

Erstellt am: 04.11.2025 - 09:17Uhr

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Hinrunde
16.08.2019 19:30Uhr Admira - ASKO SV Mauky's Verfliesung Viktoria 2:0
Mar chtrenk
23.08.2019 20:00Uhr Schwertberg - Admira 0:0
31.08.2019 17:00Uhr S. Ulrich - Admira 0:2
07.09.2019 18:00Uhr Admira - UFC PIENO Rohrbach-Berg 0:1
14.09.2019 16:00Uhr Union Katsdorf - Admira 2:1
21.09.2019 16:00Uhr Admira - Blau-Weil3e Jungs Linz 0:2
27.09.2019 19:00Uhr Marchtrenk SC - Admira 1:3
04.10.2019 19:30Uhr Admira - SU Vortuna Bad Leonfelden 0:4
12.10.2019 18:00Uhr S. Magdalena - Admira 2:2
18.10.2019 20:00Uhr Admira - Neuzeug 4:3
26.10.2019 12:00Uhr Metallbau Blauensteiner Naarn - Admira 0:3
02.11.2019 14:00Uhr Admira - PROCON Wohnbau Dietach 0:1
09.11.2019 14:00Uhr HAKA Traun - Admira 3:1

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 04.11.2025 - 09:17Uhr

O 2 - Landedliga Ost 2019/20

21.03.2020

28.03.2020
03.04.2020
09.04.2020
17.04.2020
25.04.2020
30.04.2020
08.05.2020
15.05.2020
23.05.2020
29.05.2020
06.06.2020
13.06.2020

15:30Uhr

15:30Uhr
20:00Uhr
20:00Uhr
19:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
20:10Uhr
19:30Uhr
19:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
19:00Uhr
18:00Uhr
17:00Uhr

Ruckrunde
ASKO SV Mauky's Verfliesung Viktoria - Admira
Mar chtrenk
Admira - Schwertberg
Admira - . Ulrich
UFC PIENO Rohrbach-Berg - Admira
Admira Union Katsdorf
Blau-Weif3e Jungs Linz - Admira
Admira Marchtrenk SC
U Vortuna Bad Leonfelden - Admira
Admira - . Magdalena
Neuzeug - Admira
Admira - Metallbau Blauensteiner Naarn
PROCON Wohnbau Dietach - Admira
Admira HAKA Traun

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



