

Hinrunde

16.08.2019	19:30Uhr	Admira	- ASKÖ SV Mauky's Verfliesung Viktoria Marchtrenk	2 : 0
23.08.2019	20:00Uhr	Schwertberg	- Admira	0 : 0
31.08.2019	17:00Uhr	St. Ulrich	- Admira	0 : 2
07.09.2019	18:00Uhr	Admira	- UFC PIENO Rohrbach-Berg	0 : 1
14.09.2019	16:00Uhr	Union Katsdorf	- Admira	2 : 1
21.09.2019	16:00Uhr	Admira	- Blau-Weiße Jungs Linz	0 : 2
27.09.2019	19:00Uhr	Marchtrenk SC	- Admira	1 : 3
04.10.2019	19:30Uhr	Admira	- SU Vortuna Bad Leonfelden	0 : 4
12.10.2019	18:00Uhr	St. Magdalena	- Admira	2 : 2
18.10.2019	20:00Uhr	Admira	- Neuzeug	4 : 3
26.10.2019	12:00Uhr	Metallbau Blauensteiner Naarn	- Admira	0 : 3
02.11.2019	14:00Uhr	Admira	- PROCON Wohnbau Dietach	0 : 1
09.11.2019	14:00Uhr	HAKA Traun	- Admira	3 : 1

Rückrunde

21.03.2020	15:30Uhr	ASKÖ SV Mauky's Verfliesung Viktoria - Admira Marchtrenk	- : -
28.03.2020	15:30Uhr	Admira - Schwerberg	- : -
03.04.2020	20:00Uhr	Admira - St. Ulrich	- : -
09.04.2020	20:00Uhr	UFC PIENO Rohrbach-Berg - Admira	- : -
17.04.2020	19:30Uhr	Admira - Union Katsdorf	- : -
25.04.2020	16:30Uhr	Blau-Weiße Jungs Linz - Admira	- : -
30.04.2020	20:10Uhr	Admira - Marchtrenk SC	- : -
08.05.2020	19:30Uhr	SU Vortuna Bad Leonfelden - Admira	- : -
15.05.2020	19:00Uhr	Admira - St. Magdalena	- : -
23.05.2020	17:00Uhr	Neuzeug - Admira	- : -
29.05.2020	19:00Uhr	Admira - Metallbau Blauensteiner Naarn	- : -
06.06.2020	18:00Uhr	PROCON Wohnbau Dietach - Admira	- : -
13.06.2020	17:00Uhr	Admira - HAKA Traun	- : -